

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26228 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	05.03.2025	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri J. Sudheer, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner. For continuation, post on 10.03.2025. By the next date of hearing, the learned counsel for the petitioner shall place on record a copy of the trust deed in respect of the members of the petitioner's Association. _____ KM, J MSI	

--	--	--	--